EMD Millipore is a division of Merck KGaA, Darmstadt, Germany
Just Prove it.
Spectroquant® Prove 300
Simplify Drinking Water Analysis
with a new class of spectrophotometers
Test now and see yourself
The new Spectrophotometer Prove 300, capable for UV and Vis
measurements, is designed to simplify your workflow and ensure

to last and resistant to most chemicals used in labs.
	 – �Removable cell holder allows easy cleaning.
Ordering Information
VWR Cat. No. Description
EM1.73017.0001 �Spectroquant® Prove 300 UV/VIS spectrophotometer
VWR Cat. No. Accessories Description
EM1.73020.0001 �Case for Spectroquant® Prove spectrophotometer
EM1.74010.0001 �Halogen lamp module for Spectroquant® Prove
EM1.14946.0001 Rectangular Cells 10 mm (2 pcs)
EM1.14947.0001 Rectangular Cells 20 mm (2 pcs)
EM1.14944.0001 Rectangular Cells 50 mm (2 pcs)
EM1.00784.0001 Rectangular Cells Quartz 10 mm (2 pcs)
VWR Cat. No. New Spectroquant® Cell Tests for Drinking Water Analysis
EM1.01812.0001 �Sulfate Test
0.5 – 50.0 mg/l SO4 (100 tests)
EM1.14548.0001 Sulfate Cell Test (USEPA approved)
5 – 250 mg/l SO4 (25 tests)
EM1.14791.0001 Sulfate Test
25 – 300 mg/l SO4 (200 tests)
EM1.00617.0001 Sulfate Cell Test
50 – 500 mg/l SO4 (25 tests)
EM1.14564.0001 Sulfate Cell Test (USEPA approved)
100 – 1,000 mg/l SO4 (25 tests)
EM1.01846.0001 Manganese Test
0.005 – 2.00 mg/l Mn (250 tests)
EM1.14770.0002 Manganese Test
0.010 – 10.00 mg/l Mn (250 tests)
EM1.14770.0001 Manganese Test
0.010 – 10.00 mg/l Mn (500 tests)
EM1.00816.0001 Manganese Test
0.10 – 5.00 mg/l Mn (25 tests)
Spectroquant® Prove 300
& Spectroquant® Test Kits
NEW